
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
911 
401 
39 

300 
7 

142 
87 
29 

149 
224 
66 

727 
260 
766 
313 
817 
322 
249 
101 
226 
377 
45 

811 
440 
991 
131 
410 
218 
20 
31 

726 
54 
5 

34 
338 
173 
12 
65 

238 
44 

Last Name 
Tixier 
Stauffer 
Van de Moosdijk 
Ludwig 
Spies 
Haavisto 
Brumann 
Jacobi 
Ullrich 
Teresak 
Koch 
Maillard 
Koch 
Sandner 
Polak 
Meuwissen 
Repcak 
Adamson 
Kovar 
Koch 
Krc 
Kohut 
Sterry 
Appelt 
Scheu 
Nickel 
Thunecke 
Redondi 
Kleemann 
Freidig 
Schittenhelm 
Winkle 
Dusek 
Hoffmann 
Schönburg 
Nielsen 
Nagl 
Scheiben 
Platt 
Knuiman 

First Name 
Jordi 
Marcel 
Roan 
Noah 
Maximilian 
Jere 
Kevin 
Henry 
Dennis 
Jakub 
Tim 
Boris 
Nico 
Michael 
Petr 
Raf 
Pavol 
John 
Vaclav 
Tom 
Martin 
Tomas 
Adam 
Marnique 
Mark 
Cato 
Max 
Giacomo 
Victor 
Loris 
Moritz 
Kevin 
Adam 
Toni 
Eric 
Jakob 
Max 
Robin 
Lukas 
Jeremy 

FMN 
FFM 
AMF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
ACCR 
FMB 
SMF 
ACU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
DMU 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
KNMV 

Nat 
FRA 

AUT 

NLD 

GER 

GER 

FIN 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

NLD 

SVK 

GBR 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

SVK 

GBR 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

DNK 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

DNK 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

NLD 

Motorcycle 
Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

Osicka MX Team 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Br

Schmicker Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Enduro Koch Racing 

VisuAlz Production 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuk

BECKER racing 

HTS KTM 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

AMX Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Lexa MX 

BECKER racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

Schmicker Racing 

BECKER racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

B&B Mallon Racing 

3Brothers HATCH RACING GASGAS 

AMX Racing 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by Alskom

KOSAK RACING TEAM / MSC Gaildorf 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

BvZ Racing Team 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuk

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Twenty Racing Team 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
2 
3 

Best Tm 
1:51.198 
1:51.629 
1:51.732 
1:51.823 
1:52.529 
1:52.774 
1:53.066 
1:53.648 
1:53.936 
1:54.366 
1:54.478 
1:54.602 
1:54.837 
1:55.165 
1:55.231 
1:55.381 
1:55.475 
1:55.686 
1:55.808 
1:55.864 
1:56.203 
1:56.325 
1:56.376 
1:56.402 
1:56.848 
1:56.859 
1:57.373 
1:57.765 
1:58.130 
1:59.420 
1:59.509 
1:59.558 
1:59.804 
1:59.881 
2:00.404 
2:01.500 
2:01.780 
2:08.232 
2:18.708 
2:37.710 

Diff 

0.431 
0.534 
0.625 
1.331 
1.576 
1.868 
2.450 
2.738 
3.168 
3.280 
3.404 
3.639 
3.967 
4.033 
4.183 
4.277 
4.488 
4.610 
4.666 
5.005 
5.127 
5.178 
5.204 
5.650 
5.661 
6.175 
6.567 
6.932 
8.222 
8.311 
8.360 
8.606 
8.683 
9.206 

10.302 
10.582 
17.034 
27.510 
46.512 

In Lap 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
6 
2 
3 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
1 
1 

km/h 
53,418
53,212
53,163
53,120
52,786
52,672
52,536
52,267
52,135
51,939
51,888
51,832
51,725
51,578
51,549
51,482
51,440
51,346
51,292
51,267
51,117
51,064
51,041
51,030
50,835
50,830
50,608
50,439
50,284
49,740
49,703
49,683
49,581
49,549
49,334
48,889
48,776
46,322
42,824
37,664

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 18 degrees, dry track 
#80 without transponder; please check 

Printed: 04.08.2024 09:47:46 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:07 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

04.08.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


